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2017 1Q Business Results 



% % 2016 1Q Description 

Revenue 

Gross Profit 

SG&A 

Operating 

Profit 

Income 

before tax 

Net Income 

※ IFRS Consolidated 

Change(%) 

(Unit : KRW Billion Won) 

2017 1Q 

1,872 100 

112 -30.7 6.0 

69 3.7 

43 -46.2 2.3 

4 -93.4 0.2 

2 -95.8 0.1 

1.8 1,839 100 

162 8.8 

82 4.5 

80 4.4 

67 3.6 

49 2.6 

-15.6 



Change(%) 

Sales 

Machinery 

Operating 

Profit 

(Unit : KRW Billion Won) 

Auto Parts 

Machinery 

Description 

※ IFRS Consolidated 

Auto Parts 

2016 1Q 2017 1Q 

1.8 1,872 

5.6 1,610 

262 -16.8 

-46.2 43 
(2.3%) 

-26.1 49 
(3.0%) 

-6 
(-2.2%) 

Turn to red 

1,839 

1,525 

314 

80 
(4.4%) 

66 
(4.3%) 

14 
(4.4%) 



367 

13 

102 

183 

0%p 

89 

2%p 

184 

2016-End Description 

※ IFRS Consolidated 

Assets 
cash & cash equivalents 

Liabilities 

Debt 

Net Debt 

Equity 

Liability/Equity 

Net Debt/Equity 

※ Cash & Cash Equivalents = Cash + Short-term financial instruments 

(Unit : KRW Billion Won) 

Change 2017 Mar-End 

7,022 

1,491 

3,763 

1,962 
(471) 

3,259 

116% 

14% 

-35 

-256 

41 

-66 

(298) 

31 

10%p 

3%p 

6,987 

1,235 

3,794 

2,003 
(769) 

3,193 

119% 

24% 



Description 

-269 

2 
 

59 
 

-357 

-86 

-75 

99 

99 

2017 

Mar-End 

Cash flows from operating 

  Net Profit 

  Depreciation & Amortization 
 

    Changes in Assets and Liabilities from Operating 

Cash flows from financing 

  Increase of Debt 

Cash flows from investing 

 Increase of Tangible & Intangible asset 

Cash at Beginning 
(Incl. ST financial instruments) 

Change 
(Incl. ST financial instruments) 

Cash at End 
(Incl. ST financial instruments) 

(Unit : KRW Billion Won) 

※ IFRS Consolidated 

799 
(1,491) 

-265 
(-256) 

534 
(1,235) 



91.2% 

2016 1Q 2017 1Q 2016 1Q 2017 1Q 

4.5% 

1.4%  

0.4%  

1.3%  

0.3%  

1.3%  

94.0% 

COGS SG&A 

(% of Revenue) 

※ IFRS Consolidated 

Etc 

Marketing 

Export/ 

Shipping 

Sales 

Guarantee 

Salaries 

3.7% 

1.2%  

0.3%  

0.8%  

0.3%  

1.1%  



-13 -39 

2016 1Q 

2017 1Q 

2016 1Q 2017 1Q -26 

Other Inc&Exp 
Finance 

Inc&Exp 
Equity Earning 

(Unit : KRW Billion Won) 

※ IFRS Consolidated 

-7 

4 2 

-10 -9 

-32 







Thank You 


